Positie

ua b wWN =

Naam
LIZ VAN DER STEEN
IVANA GROENEN
SARAH TATES
EVA HOLKENBORG
ELISA VAN DEN DAM

5 kM Dames onder 15

Woonplaats
DUIVEN
DIDAM
HAALDEREN
GROESSEN
GROESSEN

Loop 1
00:21:13:330
00:22:47:675
00:23:49:931

00:31:59:004

Loop 2
00:21:30:989
00:23:18:935
00:24:19:028
00:29:55:802
00:30:05:470

Loop 3
00:21:16:344
00:22:28:673
00:23:05:513
00:29:57:713
00:30:40:561

Loop 4
00:20:57:432
00:22:14:257
00:23:17:864
00:28:32:018
00:30:05:153

Eindtijd
01:03:27:106
01:07:30:605
01:10:13:308
01:28:25:533
01:30:51:184



